NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0662764 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/29/2009 10:08:18 PM

Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Web Filing

ARP

Company: CEDARWOOD ESTATES HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0662764 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/23/2007 12:00:00 AM date filed: 6/29/2009 10:08:18 PM

Fee: \$4.00

Principal Office

2919 EDWARD DRIVE **BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104**

Registered Agent Name/Address

ROBERT F HARDER 2919 EDWARD DRIVE **BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104**

Current Officers

President	ROBERT F HARDER	2919 Edward Dr, Bowling Green, KY 42104
Secretary	CHRISTOPHER BARNET	TE2910 Edward Dr. Bowling Green, KY 42104
Treasurer	WILLIAM J JORDAN	2914 Edward Dr. Bowling Green, KY 42104

Directors

Director	ROBERT F HARDER 2919 Edward Dr, Bowling Green, KY 42104	1
Director	CHRISTOPHER BARNETTE 2910 Edward Dr, Bowling Green, KY 42104	1
Director	WILLIAM J JORDAN 2914 Edward Dr, Bowling Green, KY 42104	1

Signatures

Signature	Robert F. Harder
Title	President